
Energy

Item no.

g15

g1,9

g10,3

g49

g49,5

g11

0,00 g

1061

Oregano, skåret

According to the customer's own recipe.
It is the customer's responsibility to carry out a risk assessment of the product and
applicability to current legislation in relation to the intended application.

1530 kJ / 370,1 kcal

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Item name

Use

Storage

Shelf life

GMO

Irradiation

Packaging material

Ingredients

Dry and cool. Should not be exposed to sunlight

See the product label

The product contains no ingredients derived from genetically modified ras material

The product or incoming components are not treated with ionizing radiation

Approved for food contact

NUTRITIONAL VALUE PER 100 G.

Fat

- of which saturated fatty acids

Carbohydrates

- Of which sugars

Dietary fiber

Protein
Salt

Kryta A/S is certified according to the FSSC 22000-Standard

The product is in compliance with the current Danish and EU legislation on food, and the HACCP-principles.

There is no risk of cross contamination.
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